LIST OF ALL ACTIVITIES HELD DURING THE ACADEMIC YEAR :2016-17

1.100% ATTENDANCE(2015-16)

CLASS ROLL NO NAME ADM NO CLASS ROLLNO
2-B 24 DHAIRYA KUMAR 12867 1-A 21
2-C 33 PRACHI ROY 12912 1-A 33
2-A 49 SANSRITI 12698 1-A 46
2-B 49 SATYAM KUMAR THAKUR 12767 1-B 48
2-B 35 NANDANI KUMARI 12916 1-B 35
2-A 03 AARADHYA ARYA 12831 1-C 01
2-A 08 ADITYA GAUTAM 12814 1-C 07
2-B 10 ARNAV RAJEEV 12729 1-C 16
2-B 53 SHRUTI KUMARI 12784 1-C 54
2-A 30 KESHAV SHARMA 12699 1-D 25
3-B 02 AAYUSHI RAI 12330 2-A 02
3-A 08 ADWAY 12395 2-A 09
3-B 09 AKARSH NAMAN 12303 2-A 10
3-B 23 BHAVYA PANDEY 12492 2-A 22
3-C 34 MAHI SINGH 12336 2-A 32
3-A 55 SONAL 12509 2-A 54
3-C 02 AAKRITI SINHA 12332 2-B 02
3-B 11 AMAN CHARLIS SOREN 12453 2-B 10
3-D 11 ANISH MOHIT LAKRA 12502 2-B 13
3-B 43 ROUNAK 12305 2-B 46
3-D 44 SAKSHI KUMARI 12407 2-B 47
3-D 33 MADHAV MURARI 12283 2-C 33
3-A 38 PRACHI KUMARI 12346 2-C 37
3-A 06 ADITYA KUMAR 12316 2-D 05
3-C 10 ANANYA SINHA 12316 2-D 10
3-A 13 ANUBHAV KUMAR 12365 2-D 11
3-C 19 ARYAN KUMAR 12337 2-D 14
3-B 27 EKLAVYA BALA JI 12441 2-D 23
3-B 41 RISHAV 12422 2-D 41
3-C 42 RISHI RAJ 12424 2-D 42
3-B 47 SANSKRITI 12464 2-D 46
3-D 49 SHREYA RANI 12284 2-D 52
4-A 01 AANYA 11520 3-A 02
4-B 09 ANANT KUMAR 11668 3-A 09
4-D 27 ISHIKA 11587 3-A 25
4-D 33 MAHIM RAJ 11592 3-A 31
4-C 36 PIYUSH MEHROTRA 11623 3-A 34
4-D 41 PRIYAM PRAKASH 11606 3-A 39
4-C 41 RAUNAK KUMAR 11539 3-A 42
4-A 50 SHIVANG SHRESHTHA 11576 3-A 50
4-C 51 SHUBHAM KUMAR 11567 3-A 53
4-D 56 SURAJ CHANDHARIYAVI 11650 3-A 56
4-D 05 ADITI PRAKASH 11550 3-B 05
4-B 06 ALIYA HASSAN 11684 3-B 10
4-C 13 ANURAG ASHU 11541 3-B 13
4-D 17 ASHISH RANJAN 11474 3-B 18
4-D 23 DHAIRYA VINAYAK 11691 3-B 24
4-C 23 GARIMA 11532 3-B 27

4-D 26 HIMANI SINHA 11619 3-B 28



1.100% ATTENDANCE(2015-16)- CONTINUE

CLASS ROLL NO NAME ADM NO CLASS ROLLNO
4-A 31 MANASVI SWARAIJ 11589 3-B 33
4-A 36 NISHANT KUMAR 11748 3-B 38
4-C 38 PRATUSH KUMAR PATEL 11526 3-B 41
4-A 43 RISHAB TANMAY 11467 3-B 43
4-C 43 SAHIL TIRKEY 11504 3-B 46
4-A 49 SHIVAM KUMAR 11492 3-B 52
4-C 06 ADITYA PRAKASH SINGH 11590 3-C 06
4-D 11 AMRITANSH 11500 3-C 07
4-C 24 HARSHIT SINHA 11615 3-C 20
4-B 40 PRITHVI RAJ MISHRA 11709 3-C 37
4-A 40 PRIYA SINHA 11645 3-C 38
4-C 45 SARTHAK SINGH PARMAR 11556 3-C 44
4-C 08 AKSHAR BHARDWAIJ 11494 3-D 07
4-A 37 PAL ANJESH 11581 3-D 35
4-A 42 RANVIR 11746 3-D 39
4-D 47 SAKET 12500 3-D 43
4-A 58 UTKARSH SHARMA 11531 3-D 55
4-C 60 WILFRED SAHIL 11671 3-D 58
5-D 14 ARIHANT ARYAN 10953 4-A 12
5-A 16 ARNAV 10915 4-A 13
5-B 24 HARDIK ANAND 11036 4-A 24
5-A 30 KUMAR PRANAV 10907 4-A 29
5-B 31 MOHIT JHA 11033 4-A 35
5-C 40 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SINGH 10962 4-A 41
5-C 49 SIDDHANT GARV 11744 4-A 49
5-C 55 VAIBHAV BHAV 11064 4-A 57
5-D 59 VINAYAK SINGH 10908 4-A 58
5-B 03 ADARSH RAJ 11450 4-B 05
5-A 08 ADITYA SRIJAN 11054 4-B 08
5-B 09 ANKIT RAJ 11007 4-B 09
5-C 32 MD MAAZ 10959 4-B 31
5-B 37 PRATHAM ADHIKARI 10876 4-B 35
5-D 40 ROHIT LAKRA 11079 4-B 43
5-D 41 SADIYA HUSSAIN 10927 4-B 45
5-C 47 SHIVANG RAJ 10943 4-B 48
5-B 46 SHUBHA PANDEY 11440 4-B 50
5-D 48 SHUBHANG SHRESHTHA 11034 4-B 51
5-B 50 TEJASHWI NARAYAN SINGH 12933 4-B 54
5-C 57 VANSH PRATAP SINGH 12189 4-B 57
5-D 58 VIDYANSHU 11027 4-B 59
5-A 12 AMRIT RAJ 11696 4-C 10
5-B 23 GAUTAM SHARMA 10903 4-C 20
5-C 52 SRISTI PANNA 10895 4-C 49
5-D 50 SUHANI SINGH 12517 4-C 50
5-D 09 AMAN KUMAR 11020 4-D 10
5-B 07 ANANYA KUMAR SINGH 10874 4-D 13
5-D 11 ANMOL KRISHNA 10901 4-D 16
5-C 42 RISABHA KUMAR 10904 4-D 46
5-A 51 TEZ PRATAP 10941 4-D 55
5-B 54 VARUN VISHAL 10877 4-D 58
6-A 09 AKANSHA NAZ 10450 5-A 11
6-C 14 ANMOL MINJ 10441 5-A 16
6-C 20 AUN AHMAD KHAN 10512 5-A 24
6-D 23 AYUSH RAJ 10422 5-A 25



1.100% ATTENDANCE(2015-16)- CONTINUE

CLASS ROLL NO NAME ADM NO CLASS ROLLNO
6-C 45 SAKSHI KUMARI 10508 5-A 31
6-C 39 PURAV CHHETRI 10514 5-A 40
6-D 34 NANDANI 10371 5-B 34
6-B 36 PAYAL SHREYA 10477 5-B 38
6-B 45 SAMEER KERKETTA 10378 5-B 44
6-B 48 SHIVAM KUMAR 10543 5-B 48
6-A 48 SHWETA 10568 5-B 52
6-B 05 ADARSH 10466 5-C 05
6-A 19 ASMIT PRAKASH 10407 5-C 20
6-B 33 MAYANK PRATAP SINGH 12510 5-C 33
6-A 33 NAMAN JEE 10538 5-C 36
6-C 37 PRASOON RAJ 11658 5-C 39
6-B 38 PRERNA 10510 5-C 40
6-D 42 S.S. ARHAM QUASEEM 10496 5-C 46
6-D 50 SHUBHAM KUMAR 10348 5-C 56
6-D 03 ABHIJEET RAJ 10344 5-D 03
6-B 16 APOORVA RAJ 11451 5-D 15
6-A 16 ARUNA EKKA 10447 5-D 16
6-B 20 ATULYA RAJ 10424 5-D 18
6-D 26 HARSH DEV 10389 5-D 27
6-D 32 MIGYANSHU 10529 5-D 33
6-C 35 NITIN AMAN 10357 5-D 37
6-A 40 ROHIT ASHISH RANJAN 10414 5-D 43
6-C 50 SHREYA VERMA 10544 5-D 47
6-A 53 VARSHA KUMARI 10437 5-D 56
7-A 03 ADITI 9963 6-A 03
7-B 18 ASMIT RAJ 9849 6-A 17
7-C 19 ATUL CHANDRA 9895 6-A 18
7-B 36 NILOY PAL 9916 6-A 35
7-C 38 PRATEEK VERMA 9863 6-A 37
7-D 44 SATAKSHI KUMARI 9894 6-A 45
7-B 59 VUIJAY LAXMI 9978 6-A 58
7-D 04 AKASH DEEP 10004 6-B 06
7-A 11 AMRITA KUMARI 9956 6-B 09
7-D 11 ARCHI 9842 6-B 14
7-C 20 ATUL KUMAR 10063 6-B 17
7-D 26 KUMAR SANU 9864 6-B 31
7-A 33 MD HASIR JAMAL 10813 6-B 33
7-B 34 MOHAMMED ALI 9906 6-B 34
7-A 34 NANSHI 9988 6-B 36
7-A 41 PREETISH RAJ 9836 6-B 40
7-B 46 SACHIN 9985 6-B 42
7-D 42 SAMREEN PARVEEN 9837 6-B 44
7-C 48 SAMYAK JAIN 10035 6-B 45
7-B 54 SURBHI 10071 6-B 52
7-C 61 YASH RAJ 10024 6-B 59
7-C 01 AASTHA 9975 6-C 01
7-C 05 ADITYA SINHA 10028 6-C 07
7-A 20 ASHUTOSH BEDI 10083 6-C 20
7-C 21 AYUSH RANA 9996 6-C 22
7-A 24 GILBERT ANSH PAUL 9929 6-C 25
7-B 26 ISHT DUBEY 9883 6-C 30
7-A 32 LAVKESH 9913 6-C 34
7-C 42 RICHA KUMARI 9809 6-C 46



1.100% ATTENDANCE(2015-16)- CONTINUE
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50
55
05
07
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23
27
28
37
40
41
44
50
58
20
26
30
35
38
44
42
44
46
49
54
12
02
06
05
17
34
42
45
47
50
46
05
06
27
39
44
51
47
03
06
15
21
23
29
36
43
55

SHASHWAT RAJ SINGH
SWATI SINGH

ADITYA KISHAN
ALWIN SUNNY

AYUSH RAJ

GYAN PRAKASH
HARSH RAJ

HARSHIT RAJVARDHAN
KRISHNANSHU KUMAR
OM AKSHAY

RAJ RANJAN
RAUSHAN KUMAR
RITIK KUMAR

SHIVAM KUMAR
TUSHAR KUMAR
JAYANT KUMAR
KSHITIJ PANDEY
MOHAMMED YUSUF
RAHUL KUMAR

RISHI RAJ

SHALINI NANDA
SHASHWAT GUHA
SHIVAM JHA
SHIVANSH SOURAV
TANUSHREE
TAJESHWAR PANDEY
ANKUR MISHRA
AALYA VERMA
ADITYA ROY

AKASH RAJ

DEEP SHIKHA
PRANSHU VEER SINGH
SAMYA SINGH
SHRESTHA KATYAYAN
SHRUTI PRIYA

SIPRA SINGH

SNEH SINHA

ADYA RANI

AJITESH SHREE
KUMAR BAIBHAV
RITHIK VERMA

SHIV RAJ SHEKHAR
SOUMYA SUMAN
SHRISHTI SANYA
ADITYA

AKSHAT RAJ SINGH
DEEPESH KUMAR
HARSH VARDHAN SINGH
KOMAL KUMARI
MEHUL PRATAP SINGH
RAJ KRISHNA
SHASHANK SHREY
TUSHAR KUMAR
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9889
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1.100% ATTENDANCE(2015-16)- CONTINUE
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AMISHA SINGH
HIMANSHU KUMAR
KUMAR PUSHKAR
PRANJAL PRINCE
PRIYANSHU
PURVASHA SHARAN
TANMAY KUMAR
TUSHAR PATHAK
SANKALP SHARAN
ABADESH KUMAR
AMITA SINGH
ANANSI KUMARI SWETA
GAURAV JAISWAL
HARSH KUMAR
JUSTIN JACOB
KUMARI SHRISTY
RITIKA RAJ

SACHI SUSHIL
SARIKA PRIYADERSI
SRISTI KUMARI
SUMIT KUMAR
ABHISHEK SEBASTIAN
ANANYA

HARSH RAJ HIRA
KRISHNET

LINSEE KUMARI
MOHIT RAJ

RIGAL RAJ

SONAM KUMARI
ABHISHEK SHREE
AKSHITA

EKLAVYA RAJ
RAKHI RANJAN
SHRUTI SINGH
AMAN DEEP LAKRA
DIPANSHU

MD SHAZEB ALAM
RUSHIL SINHA
SONALI KUMARI
AKSHAT ARYAN
JAHANVI
PRARTHNA SINGH
RISHAV KUMAR
SHALIN KUMAR
SUSHMITA KUJUR
KANISHK KASHYAP
SAURABH JHA
AKSHAT PAUL
KSHITI) KUMAR SINHA
AMIT KUMAR
ABHIJEET KUMAR
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8837
8752
8744
8696
8817
8668
12949
8853
8681
8849
8721
8713
8649
8718
8715
8620
8754
8762
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8678
9765
8606
8909
8750
8691
8689
8727
8821
8618
9710
8845
8711
8277
8115
8085
8292
10336
8386
8192
8191
8249
8137
8140
8067
8142
8102
12008
7077
7088
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2. SUBJECT-WISE TOPPER (2015-16)-

2016-2017

CLASS ROLLNO ADM NO. NAME

2-D 16 12744 ANUSHKA

2-A 56 12797 SRUITA SENGUPTA
2-B 01 12285 AASMA

3-D 30 12301 KSHITIJ AYUSH

3-B 09 12303 AKARSH NAMAN
3-C 09 12398 AKSHIT RAJ

3-B 40 12327 RIDDHIMA GAUTAM
3-D 44 12407 SAKSHI KUMARI

3-D 13 12480 ANUSHKA PRIYA
4-A 01 11520 ANNYA

4-B 27 11569 KISLAY NIKUNJ

4-A 57 11593 UTKARSH RAJ

4-D 24 11675 HARSHIT SUMAN
4-D 23 11691 DHAIRYA VINAYAK
4-D 37 11478 NISHTHA CHARAN
4-C 14 11547 ARPIT RAJ

4-C 45 11556 SARTHAK SINGH PARMAR
4-D 31 11533 KUMAR PRIYAM

5-D 11 10901 ANMOL KRISHNA
5-D 43 10909 SAIF NASIM

5-C 55 11064 VAIBHAV BHAV

5-B 24 11036 HARDIK ANAND

6-C 23 10392 BHAVIJEET SINGH
6-C 24 10363 DIVYA VATSA

6-D 46 10375 SARTHAK VERMA
6-D 32 10529 MIGYANSHU

6-D 33 10366 MITESH ANAND

7-C 46 10039 SALVI RANI

7-D 11 9842 ARCHI

7-D 46 9870 SHASHANK SINHA
7-B 50 9800 SHASHWAT YASHASVI
7-B 42 9959 RITAM SATYA

7-B 60 9856 VISHWAIJEET

7-A 22 11703 BIPASHA MUKHERJEE
7-A 06 9943 AISHWARYA TRIPATHI
8-C 06 9263 AKSHAT RAJ SINGH
8-B 21 9227 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH
8-B 04 9416 ADARSH KUMAR
8-C 36 9304 RAJ RAUSHAN

8-D 36 9232 RAJ KRISHNA

8-D 46 9215 SNEH SINHA

8-B 23 9317 HEMANT BIDASARIA
9-C 37 8696 PURVASHA SHARAN
9-C 13 10326 ARYAN ANAND

9-A 12 9207 ANIKET ANAND

9-B 48 8754 SARIKA PRIYADERSI
9-A 46 8715 RITIKA RAJ

9-C 58 9775 UTKARSH TRIPATHI
10-C 07 9161 AMAN NASIM

10-D 44 8289 SHRISTI SUMAN

2015-2016

SUBJECT/S CLASS
ENG(299),HIN(298),EVS(299) 1-D
MATHEMATICS(298) 1-D
ENG(298),HIN(299) 2-D
HINDI(299) 2-B
MATHEMATICS(294) 2-A
MATHEMATICS(294) 2-A
EVS(300) 2-B
EVS(300) 2-B
EVS(300) 2-D
ENG(296),HINDI(296) 3-A
ENG(296) 3-D
MATHEMATICS(298) 3-C
SC(297),SOCIAL SC.(293) 3-C
SOCIAL SC(293) 3-B
SOCIAL SC(293) 3-C
COMPUTER SC.(296) 3-C
COMPUTER SC.(296) 3-C
COMPUTER SC.(296) 3-B
ENG(292),5C(299),SOCIAL SC(298) 4-D
HINDI(296) 4-C
MATHEMATICS(296) 4-A
COMPUTER SC.(299) 4-A
ENG(295),SOCIAL SC.(299), 5-B
COMPUTER300),SANSKRIT( )
HINDI(297/300) 5-C
MATHEMATICS(283) 5-B
SCIENCE(296) 5-D
COMPUTER(300) 5-C
ENG(94/100),SOCIAL SC.(97/100) 6-B
HINDI(97/100) 6-B
HIN(97/100),SANSKRIT(100/100) 6-D
MATHEMATICS(99/100) 6-B
SCIENCE(100/100) 6-D
SANSKRIT(100/100) 6-A
SOCIAL SC (97/100) 6-B
COMPUTER SC.(99/100) 6-D
ENG(94), HIN(99) 7-D
ENG(94), MATHS(99) 7-D
SANSKRIT(99),SOCIALSC.( )
HINDI(99) 7-C
HINDI(99) 7-C
SCIENCE(97/100) 7-D
SANSKRIT(99/100) 7-B
SOCIAL SC(99),COMPUTER(100)  7-C
ENG(90),SCIENCE(100) 8-A
HINDI(100) 8-C
MATHEMATICS(98/100) 8-D
SANSKRIT 8-B
SOCIAL SC.(96/100) 8-B
COMPUTER SC.(100) 8-A
ENGLISH(85/100) 9-C
ENG(85),HINDI(97) 9-D

COMPUTER SC.(97)

ROLL NO.
13
48
01
38
10
11
42
47
13
02
26
55
21
24
32
12
44
31
16
38
57
24
23

27
46
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35
43
14
48
48
41
59
19
06
08
21

03
38
38
52
22
38
15
08
48
42
52
07
49



2. SUBJECT-WISE TOPPER (2015-16)- CONTINUED

2016-2017 2015-2016
CLASS ROLLNO ADM NO. NAME SUBJECT/S CLASS ROLLNO.
10-B 33 8063 PRAGATI SINHA MATHS(98),SCIENCE(97) 9-B 37
10-B 36 8810 PRATEEK SCIENCE(97) 9-B 40
10-A 55 8166 TRISHIT NATH THAKUR SOCIAL SCIENCE(96) 9-A 59
12-A 14 6909 ANKIT RAJ ENG(236/300), IP(299) 11-A 16
12-C 31 6981 KUMAR UTKARSH PHYSICS(257),CHEMISTRY(273) 11-C 34
12-C 58 13020 VIBHUTI KUMAR MATHEMATICS(275) 11-C 65
12-A 35 12997 RAJ RAMAN BIOLOGY(271/300) 11-A 42
12-D 54 12991 SUSHANT BHUSHAN ACCOUNTANCY(219), 11-D 56
ECONOMICS(282)
12-D 15 13076 ANKIT AMAR BUSINESS STUDIES(230) 11-D 16
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3. RESULT OF CARROM COMPETITION

CLASS
1-A
1-A
1-C

2-C
2-B
2-C

3-C
3-C
3-C

4-D
4-B
4-C

5-D
5-B
5-A

CLASS
1-B
1-A
1-A

2-C
2-D

3-B
3-B

4-A
5-A

5-B
5-B

ROLL NO
51
18
28

01
54
19

47
40
11

12
48
14

40
15
40

ROLL NO
35
48
47

25
36
49

04
37
17

10
25

14
12
34

BOYS

NAME

SHREYANSH BHUSHAN
ARYAN RAJ

KSHITI SINGH

AASHIRVAAD CHOUHAN
SHWET VINAYAK
DANIEL

SARANSH SINGH
RANVEER KUMAR
ANIK TARUN

ANANT SHAYNAM
VIVEK CHANDRA MISHRA
ARPIT RAJ

ROHIT LAKRA
ARNAV KUMAR
RACHIT RAJESH

GIRLS

NAME

NITYA C GEORGE
SHABIHA NAZ
SANSKRITI KUMAR

ISHITA PRIYADARSHINI
PRASANSHA
SAKSHI SINGH

ABHILASHA SINGH
PRAGYA SINGH
ARPITA SUMAN

ANJALI SINHA
INDIRA ANMOLIKA

ANSHIKA
ANUSHKA RAJPUT
NAVYA RAVINITA

2016-17(1-V):BOYS &GIRLS

ADM NO RESULT
13277 1ST
13290 2ND
13392 3RD
12830 1ST
12928 2ND
12810 3RD
12359 1ST
12415 2ND
12369 3RD
13118 1ST
11678 2ND
11547 3RD
11079 1ST
11005 2ND
10893 3RD
ADM NO RESULT
13262 1ST
13284 2ND
13319 3RD
12703 1ST
12701 2ND
12875 3RD
12443 1ST
12501 2ND
12402 3RD
11509 1ST
11522 2ND
11012 1ST
12953 2ND
10931 3RD



4.RESULT OF CHESS COMPETITION 2016-17(1-V):BOYS &GIRLS

BOYS
CLASS ROLL NO NAME HOUSE ADM NO RESULT
2-C 51 SHUBHAM RAJ GREEN 12820 1ST
2-D 21 ASHUTOSH KUMAR YELLOW 12864 2ND
2-C 27 KUMAR BAIBHAV RED 12803 3RD
3-D 43 SAKSHAM KUMAR YELLOW 12902 1ST
3-D 05 ADHYAN RAJ BLUE 12456 2ND
3-D 30 KSHITIJ AYUSH RED 12301 3RD
4-D 16 ARYAN KASHYAP RED 11536 1ST
4-C 39 PRITHVI RAJ YELLOW 12934 2ND
4-B 03 ADITYA PANDEY BLUE 11508 3RD
5-D 48 SHUBHANG SHRESHTHA YELLOW 11034 1ST
5-D 7 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH GREEN 10947 2ND
5-D 43 SAIF NASIM RED 10909 3RD
GIRLS
CLASS ROLL NO NAME HOUSE ADM NO RESULT
2-D 16 ANUSHKA RED 12744 1ST
2-A 04 AAROHI SHEKHAR BLUE 12853 2ND
2-A 03 AARADHYA ARYA GREEN 12831 3RD
3-B 21 ASTHA RED 12302 1ST
3-D 40 RIFQUA 1QBAL GREEN 12345 2ND
3-A 56 TRIPTI RAJ YELLOW 12904 3RD
4-D 37 NISHTHA CHARAN RED 11478 1ST
4-C 23 GARIMA BLUE 11532 2ND
4-D 26 HIMANI SINHA YELLOW 11619 3RD
5-C 44 RUDRANGI RED 10955 1ST
5-B 10 ANMOL GREEN 11047 2ND

5-B 53 VANISHA SINHA YELLOW 10958 3RD

3k 3k 3k 3k 3k %k %k %k 3k >k 3k 3k 3k %k %k %k %k >k >k 3k 3k %k *k %k %k %k k



5. RESULT OF STORY-TELLING COMPETITION

2016-17(1-V):

CLASS
1-B
1-B
1-D

2-A
2-D
2-C

3-B
3-B
3-B
4-D
4-C
4-D
4-C

5-C

5-D
5-D

ROLL NO
35
54
32

56
16
14

54
56
15
40

24
32
23
44

47
42
20
23

NAME

NITYA C GEORGE
TANMAY BISWAS
OJASHVI

SRUITA SENGUPTA
ANUSHKA
ANVESHA KASHYAP

SRIJA SINGH

UDITA ARYA
ANUSHKA SINGH
RIDDHIMA GAUTAM

HARSHIT SUMAN

MD AMANUL HAQUE
DHAIRYA VINAYAK
SAMRIDHI

SHIVANG RAJ
RISABHA KUMAR
DHIMAN ROY
KAHAAN KUMAR

ADM NO
13262
13142
13241

12797
12744
12910

12918
12657
12463
12327

11675
11551
11691
11608

10943
10904
10986
10921

6. RESULT OF ENGLISH HANDWRITING COMPETITION  2016-17(1-V):

CLASS
1-D
1-D
1-D

2-A
2-C
2-D

3-A
3-C
3-B

4-B
4-D
4-B

5-D
5-D
5-C

ROLL NO
02
49
33

03
29
03

25
22
15

42
24
14

55
03
06

NAME
ABHINAYV SINGH
YASH

PRAKRITI

AARADHYA ARYA
MAHI SINGH
ABHINAV KUMAR SINGH

DIVYANSH
AVANTIKA PATEL
ANURAG KUSHAL

RASHI PARMAR
HARSHIT SUMAN
ARUSH CHOUDHARY

TULIKA KUMARI
ABHINAV ADITYA
AJAY KERKETTA

3k 3k 3k 3k %k 3k 3k 5k 3k 3k %k %k %k >k 5k %k %k k k

ADM NO
13234
13250
13266

12831
12832
12822

13345
12442
12392

11545
11675
13131

10993
11006
10964

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST

2ND
2ND
3RD

1ST

2ND
2ND
3RD

1ST

2ND
3RD
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD



7. RESULT OF SUMIT MEMORIAL TABLE TENNIS TOURNAMENT- 2016-17(lll -V):

CLASS
3-D
3-D
3-C

4-B
4-A
4-D

5-B
5-C
5-D

6-B
6-A
6-C

7-D
7-A
7-D

8-D
8-A
8-C

9-B
9-D
9-B

10-C
10-C
10-D

7-C
7-B
6-A

10-D
10-A
10-D

ROLL NO
24
05
39

03
50
17

31
55
23

17
07
23

19
44
28

13
57
31

27
27
20

40
16
14

42
41
21

10
54
35

NAME
CHAITNYA
ADHYAN RAJ
RAIMA RAJ

ADITYA PANDEY
SHIVANG SHRESTHA
ASHISH RANJAN

MOHIT JHA
VAIBHAV BHAV
KAHAAN KUMAR

APOORVA SHIVAM
ADITYA PRATAP SINGH
BHAVIJEET SINGH

DEWANSH RAJ
S.M. ARSAL KARIM
MD WAIJID KAMAL

ARSLAAN SHARIQUE
XAVIER DUNGDUNG
OM PRIYAM

JUSTIN JACOB
HIMANSHU KUMAR
CHIRAG RAJ

SAAHIL SHIVAM
CYRIAC JOSE

AVNISH KUMAR SINHA
GIRLS GROUP

RICHA KUMARI
RASHIMI RATHI
AYESHA ASKARI

APOORVA SHANKER
TANISHKA
RISHIKA RAJ

ADM NO
12292
12466
12288

11508
11576
11474

11033
11064
10921

10503
12897
10392

9901
9815
9828

9220
9251
9253

8649
8776
8661

8312
8264
8062

9809
9840
10498

8127
12666
8203

8. RESULT OF HINDI HANDWRITING COMPETITION- 2016-17(VI -VIii):

CLASS

6-D
6-A
6-C

7-A
7-D
7-A

8-C
8-C
8-A

ROLL NO

31
09
24

11
12
06

43
36
47

NAME

MANVI
AKANSHA NAZ
DIVYA VATSA

AMRITA KUMARI
ARNAB CHATTERIJEE
AISHWARYA TRIPATHI

SANA AZAM
RAJ RAUSHAN
SHRUTI PRIYA

ADM NO

10493
10450
10363

9956
9797
9943

9371
9304
9342

RESULT

2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD



9. RESULT OF ENGLISH HANDWRITING COMPETITION- 2016-17(VI -VIiil):

CLASS

6-A
6-C
6-D

7-C
7-D
7-B

8-C
8-B
8-A

ROLL NO

17
52
28

46
15
31

41
17
10

NAME

ASHNA SHREYA LAKRA
SUDIKSHA SINGH
KAUSHTUBH KUMAR

SALVI RANI
ASHISH KUMAR
MANASHWI ARYA

SAHITYA SAHIL
DEEP SHIKHA
AMRITANSHU RANJAN

ADM NO

10465
10403
10526

10039
9962
9847

9420
9375
9310

10. RESULT OF CARD MAKING COMPETITION- 2016-17(VI -Viil):

CLASS

6-D
6-B
6-C

7-A
7-C
7-B

8-B
8-A
8-D
8-C

ROLL NO

56
05
28

37
54
31

40
31
22
12

NAME

VIKASH KUMAR
ADARSH
ISHITA SINGH

PALLAVI SINHA
SIDDHARTH SETH
MANASHW!I ARYA

RIYA SINHA
NIMEETA SINGH
KHUSHI RAJ
ASHNA

ADM NO

10052
10466
10516

9981
9986
9847

9234
9219
9276
9428

11. RESULT OF HINDI ELOCUTION COMPETITION- 2016-17(VI -Viil):

CLASS

6-B
6-C
6-D

7-B
7-C
7-B

8-C
8-D
8-B

ROLL NO

30
47
46

50
46
11

30
44
21

NAME

IFFAT FATIMA
SARTHAK RAJ
SARTHAK VERMA

SHASHWAT YASHASVI
SALVI RANI
ANMOL RATNA

NEIL ROHAN D'RUZE
SHILPI SINGH
HARSH VARDHAN SINGH

ADM NO

11738
10485
10375

9800
10039
9862

9408
12663
9227

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST

2ND
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD



12. RESULT OF ENGLISH CREATIVE WRITING COMPETITION- 2016-17(1 -V):

CLASS ROLL NO NAME ADM NO RESULT
1-A 03 ADITI KUMARI 13388 1ST
1-B 18 AVNI SINGH 13237 2ND
1-B 17 ATHARV SINGH 13346 3RD
2-D 46 RAVI RANJAN 12863 1ST
2-A 56 SRUITA SENGUPTA 12797 2ND
2-C 29 MAHI SINGH 12832 3RD
3-B 56 UDITA ARYA 12657 1ST
3-B 28 HARSH ANAND 12300 2ND
3-A 24 CHAITNYA ANAND 12451 3RD
4-A 29 MAHI SINGH 11527 1ST
4-D 37 NISHTHA CHARAN 11478 2ND
4-B 30 LAKSHYA SINHA 11571 3RD
5-C 34 NIKHIL ANAND 10952 1ST
5-D 11 ANMOL KRISHNA 10901 2ND
5-A 30 KUMAR PRANAV 10907 3RD

13. RESULT OF HINDI CREATIVE WRITING COMPETITION- 2016-17(1 -V):

CLASS ROLL NO NAME ADM NO RESULT
1-A 33 MD SHARIQ SIDDIQUE 13276 1ST
1-C 35 NAYAN JEE 13280 2ND
1-A 57 VATS VAIBHAV 13369 3RD
2-D 48 ROHAN 12855 1ST
2-C 33 PRACHI ROY 12912 2ND
2-A 56 SRUITA SENGUPTA 12797 3RD
3-B 09 AKARSH NAMAN 12303 1ST
3-B 56 UDITA ARYA 12657 2ND
3-A 26 DIVYANSHU KUMAR 12373 3rd
4-D 23 DHAIRYA VINAYAK 11691 1ST
4-D 24 HARSHIT SUMAN 11675 2ND
4-B 13 ANUSHKA 11542 3RD
5-C 31 MD IMAD BAHADUR 10967 1ST
5-B 56 YASHASVI 11741 2ND

5-D 44 SANYA RAJ 11062 3RD



14. RESULT OF RAKHI MAKING COMPETITION- 2016-17(1 -V):

CLASS
1-B
1-A
1-B

2-A
2-C
2-A
2-B

3-D
3-A
3-A
3-B

4-C
4-D
4-C

5-D
5-C
5-B

ROLL NO
07
55
56

15
33
10
36

59
33
01
56

12
24
17

41
49
36

NAME

AKSHAT DARPAN
SWASTI SHREE
VEHAN MEHTA

ANANTA SHANDILYA
PRACHI ROY
ADVIKA

OJESWI CHAUHAN

HIMALI SHUKLA
MANSI RAI
AATISHA KASHYAP
UDITA ARYA

ANUPAMA SINGH
HARSHIT SUMAN
ASHUTOSH JHA

SADIYA HUSSAIN
SIDDHANT GARV
PRAGYA

ADM NO
13303
13384
13203

12713
12912
12739
12757

13613
12489
12297
12657

12493
11675
11568

10927
11744
10975

15. RESULT OF ENGLISH RECITATION COMPETITION- 2016-17(1 -V):

CLASS
1-B
1-A
1-B
1-C
1-C

2-A
2-A
2-B

3-B
3-C
3-A

4-D
4-D
4-B

5-D
5-D
5-D

ROLL NO
35
51
48
35
32

56
10
57

54
13
01

24
37
01

20
23
24

NAME

NITYA C GEORGE
SHREYANSH BHUSHAN
SHARANYA RAJ
NAYAN JEE

MAHSHIR

SRUITA SENGUPTA
ADVIKA
SWARNASREE DAS

SRIJA SINGH
ANUSHA LOKESH
AATISHA KASHYAP

HARSHIT SUMAN
NISHTHA CHARAN
SAMPADA

DHIMAN ROY
KAHAAN KUMAR
HARDIK ANAND

ADM NO
13262
13277
13368
13280
13252

12797
12739
12688

12918
13129
12297

11675
11478
11602

10986
10921
11036

1ST

2ND
3RD
3RD

1ST

2ND
3RD
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD



16. RESULT OF FANCY DRESS COMPETITION- 2016-17(1 -V):

CLASS
1-D
1-D
1-B
1-B

2-A
2-D
2-A

3-A
3-B
3-C

4-D
4-D
4-B

5-A
5-D
5-A

17. RESULT OF HINDI DEBATE COMPETITION- 2016-17(VIII-X):

ROLL NO
49
43
35
48

24
31
37

01
56
13

16
24
54

45
17
20

NAME

YASH

SHRESTH KUMAR KUMUD
NITYA C GEORGE
SHARANYA RAJ

BISWAJEET MUKHERJEE
ISHIKA KALPANA
DIWAKAR MISHRA

AATISHA KASHYAP
UDITA ARYA
ANUSHA LOKESH

ARYAN KASHYAP
HARSHIT SUMAN
SUMAIYA SOHAIL

SHANA RAJ
ATHARV ROUNAK
AYUSH GUPTA

3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k %k %k % % %k %k

CLASS
8-C
8-C
8-C
8-C

9-C
9-C
9-C
9-C

10-A
10-C
10-C

18. RESULT OF RUBIK'S CUBE COMPETITION- 2016-17(VI-X):

ROLL NO
06
36
01
05

50
09
13
19

31
46
51

NAME

AKSHAT RAJ SINGH

RAJ RAUSHAN

ABHIMANYU KUMAR SINGH
AKASH RAJ

SHRUTI KUMARI
AMISHA SINGH
ARYAN ANAND
CHINMAYI PARIMAL

KUMAR ANKIT
SHREYA ARYA
SUHASINI PATHAK

6-B
6-C
6-A
7-D
7-C
7-C
8-C
8-D
8-C
9-D
9-C
9-B
10-B
10-B
10-B

17
57
44
56
61
52
31
13
30
12
30
02
17
47
51

APOORVA SHIVAM
UTKARSH

SHAHEEL

YASH CHOWDHARY
YASH RAJ

SHREYANSH

OM PRIYAM

ARSLAAN SHARIQUE
NEIL ROHAN D'CRUZE
ANIMESH SRIVASTAVA
KUMAR AMBAR
ABDURREHMAN QAISAR MALLICK
AYUSH RAJ

SHUBH GAUTAM
TAUQUEER JAFRI

ADM NO
13250
13141
13262
13368

12870
12735
12714

12297
12657
13129

11536
11675
11628

12921
11010
10925

ADM NO
9263
9304
9406
9218

8751
8680
10326
8664

8786
11433
8057

10503
10471
10361
9940
10024
10031
9253
9920
9408
8861
8878
9796
8075
8840
9166

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST

2ND
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD



19. RESULT OF HINDI RECITATION COMPETITION- 2016-17(1-V):

CLASS
1-C
1-A
1-D
1-A

2-B
2-D
2-A
2-A

3-C
3-D
3-C

4-C
4-C
4-B
4-A

5-B
5-C
5-C

20. RESULT OF SINGING COMPETITION- 2016-17(1-V):

ROLL NO
43
18
32
21

29
16
24
30

57
57
29

44
32
27
16

41
42
04

NAME

SAHAR PURSWANI
ARYAN RAJ
OJASHVI

ATEEB AHMAD

JANYA

ANUSHKA

BISWAJEET MUKHERJEE
KESHAV SHARMA

SUPRIYA BHARTI
ZAINAB TABASSUM
HARSHIT PANDEY

SAMRIDHI

MD AMANUL HAQUE
KISLAY NIKUNJ
ASMA QAISAR

RITWICK
RISABHA KUMAR
AAMNA SINGH

CLASS

1-B
1-C
1-A

2-A
2-D
2-C

3-C
3-C
3-B

4-B
4-A
4-C
4-A

5-C
5-A
5-C

ROLL NO

54
35
08

56
18
36

50
13
15

46
16
24
21

11
05
24

NAME

TANMAY BISWAS
NAYAN JEE
ADYA PARIMAL

SRUITA SENGUPTA
ARCHITA PRAKASH
PRASANSHA

SHATAKSHI MISHRA
ANUSHA LOKESH
ANURAG KUSHAL

SAMPADA
ASMA QAISAR
HARSHIT SINHA
CHHAVI

ANKUR SINHA
ADITI SINGH
JYA PATHAK

ADM NO
13347
13290
13241
13316

12773
12744
12870
12699

12317
12664
12386

11608
11551
11569
11460

11051
10904
10999

ADM NO

13142
13280
13225

12797
12743
12701

12352
13129
12392

11602
11460
11615
11622

10949
11019
10887

1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST

2ND
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD



21. RESULT OF DANCE COMPETITION- 2016-17(1-V):

CLASS
1-C
1-C
1-A

2-A
2-A
2-C

3-B
3-A
3-C

4-B
4-C
4-D

5-A
5-A
5-B
5-C

ROLL NO
36
21
31

56
10
48

56
01
48

46
07
48

05
50
47
04

NAME

PARI SARAN
DRISHYA PODDAR
KUNAL GAHLAUT

SRUITA SENGUPTA
ADVIKA
SHAURYA SINGH

UDITA ARYA
AATISHA KASHYAP
SAURAV RAJ

SAMPADA
ADITYA RAJ
PRAKHAR MISHRA

ADITI SINGH
SRISHTI RANJAN
SNEHAL ANAND
AAMNA SINGH

ADM NO
13136
13172
13221

12797
12739
12891

12657
12297
12323

11602
11537
13344

11019
10968
11073
10999

22. RESULT OF HINDI HANDWRITINGCOMPETITION- 2016-17(1-V):

CLASS
1-D
1-D
1-C

2-A
2-D
2-C

3-C
3-B
3-A

4-D
4-C
4-C

5-A
5-D
5-B

ROLL NO
49
25
49

56
39
34

57
28
53

27
19
42

NAME

YASH

MANAV GUPTA
SHREYANSHI

SRUITA SENGUPTA
OOJAM VIKAS
PRAGATI

SUPRIYA BHARTI
HARSH ANAND
SHREYANSH RANJAN

ISHIKA
AYUSH RAJ
SAHIL KUMAR

ANUSHKA RAJU
TULIKA KUMARI
SOUMYA SINGH

ADM NO
13250
13332
13133

12797
13393
13362

12317
12300
12944

11587
12538
11578

11031
10993
10939

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1sT
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1sT
2ND
3RD



23. RESULT OF POSTER MAKING COMPETITION- 2016-17(IV & V):

CLASS
4-D
4-B
4-C
4-C

5-D
5-C

5-B
5-C

24. RESULT OF WORD PUZZLE COMPETITION- 2016-17(1 - V):

ROLL NO
24
48
44
30

29
04
41
47

NAME

HARSHIT SUMAN
SAUMYA KUMARI
SAMRIDHI

LAVYA SINHA

MAYANK SRIVASTAVA
AAMNA SINGH

RITWICK

SHIVANG RAJ

25. RESULT OF SPELLING TEST COMPETITION- 2016-17(1 - V):

NAME

ATISH ARYA
SHREYANSH BHUSHAN
ARMAYV SINGH

SHAURYA KUMAR
SHUBHAM SINHA
OJIAM VIKAS

PRIYANSHU SINHA
RUDRANK RAJ
TANMAYA

SATYAM KUMAR
KISLAY NIKUNJ
PRATUSH KUMAR PATEL

SAIF NASIM
SHIVAM KUMAR
BIBHU VIKASH

CLASS ROLL NO
1-C 15
1-A 51
1-A 16
2-A 52
2-A 54
2-D 39
3-A 42
3-C 45
3-D 54
4-A 47
4-B 27
4-C 38
5-D 43
5-D 47
5-C 19
CLASS ROLL NO
1-A 51
1-B 19
1-A 43
2-D 06
2-A 52
2-A 18
3-B 01
3-C 15
3-D 54
4-D 23
4-D 35
4-A 35
5-D 11
5-C 34
5-B 24

NAME

SHREYANSH BHUSHAN
AYMAN IMAM
RITHVIK KASHYAP

ADITYA ANAND
SHAURYA KUMAR
ARPIT SINHA

AASMA
ANUSHKA SINGH
TANMAYA

DHAIRYA VINAYAK
MD INTIASH MOIz
NEERAV RANJAN SAHAY

ANMOL KRISHNA
NIKHIL ANAND
HARDIK ANAND

ADM NO
11675
11643
11608
11572

10951
10999

11051
10943

ADM NO
13199
13277
13374

12796
12719
13393

13370
12379
12378

12671
11569
11526

10909
10898
13336

ADM NO

13277
13247
13205

12766
12796
12840

12285
12463
12376

11691
11691
13123

10901
10952
11036

2ND
3RD
3RD

1ST
2ND

3RD
3RD

1sT
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1sT
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1sT
2ND
3RD

1sT
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD



26. RESULT OF KHO-KHO COMPETITION- 2016-17(lil):(GIRLS)
FIRST( GREEN HOUSE)

CLASS ROLL NO NAME ADM NO
3-A 15 ARPITA RAI 12662
3-A 28 ISHANI CHANDRA 12943
3-A 33 MANSI RAI 12489
3-B 05 ADITI 13119
3-B 17 ARPITA SUMAN 12402
3-B 60 ANNANYA SINGH 13616
3-C 25 BASUNDHARA BHARTI 12368
3-C 34 MAHI SINGH 12336
3-C 55 SONAKSHI RAJ 12344
3-C 43 ROMSHA SINGH 12401
3-C 44 ROSHANI KASHYAP 12307
3-D 40 RIFQUA IQBAL 12345
SECOND( YELLOW HOUSE)

3-A 01 AATISHA KASHYAP 12297
3-A 44 RIYA SWAROOP 12299
3-A 56 TRIPTI RAI 12904
3-B 36 UDITA ARYA 12657
3-C 10 ANANYA SINHA 12365
3-C 41 RIFAT NAZ 12432
3-D 23 AYUSHI SINGH 12506
3-D 39 RAJSHREE 12353
3-D 44 SAKSHI KUMARI 12407
3-D 57 ZAINAB TABASSUM 12664

THIRD( RED HOUSE)

3-A 52 SHREYA MISHRA 12439
3-B 40 RIDDHIMA GAUTAM 12327
3-B 47 SANSKRITI 12464
3-C 15 ANUSHKA SINGH 12463
3-C 22 AVANTIKA PATEL 12442
3-C 39 RAIMA RAJ 12288
3-D 14 AQSA SUHAIL 12290
3-D 55 TEJASHWANI SHEKHAR 12485

27. RESULT OF KHO-KHO COMPETITION- 2016-17(1V):(GIRLS)

FIRST( RED HOUSE)

4-A 31 MANASVI SWARAJ 11589
4-B 07 ALIZA KHAN 11489
4-B 25 ISHITA SINGH 11679
4-B 46 SAMPADA 11602
4-D 06 ADITI SINHA 11499
4-D 19 AYESHA RAHMAN AzMI 11472
4-D 25 HIMANGI SHAH 11726
4-D 26— HIMANFSINHA—————————————— 11619 YYYY

4-D 37 NISHTHA CHARAN 11478



SECOND( YELLOW HOUSE)

4-A 07 AKANKSHA TOPPO 11670
4-A 12 ANSHIKA SONI 11525
4-A 24 FATIMA REHAN 11519
4-A 25 MAHI SINGH 11527
4-A 52 SINJINI KHANNA 11552
4-B 06 ALIYA HASSAN 11684
4-C 20 BHAVNA SINGH 11570
4-C 25 HARSHITA PARMAR 11560
4-D 01 AADYA SINGH 11577
4-D 05 ADITI PRAKASH 11550
4-D 30 KRITI KUMARI 11530
THIRD( GREEN HOUSE)

4-A 56 TANNU SINHA 11475
4-B 20 BANSHIKA 12659
4-B 54 SUMAIYA SOHAIL 11628
4-B 61 ARYA RANI 13398
4-C 10 ANJALI SINHA 11509
4-C 37 PRATIKSHA BHARGAV 12931
4-C 44 SAMRIDHI 11608
4-D 55 SHRISTI KUMAR 11495

28. RESULT OF KHO-KHO COMPETITION- 2016-17(V):(GIRLS)
FIRST( GREEN HOUSE)

5-A 05 ADITI SINGH 11019
5-A 14 ANSHIKA 11012
5-A 53 UPASANA 10990
5-B 05 ALISHAARYA 11661
5-B 36 PRAGYA 10975
5-B 40 RISHITA RAJ 10979
5-B 55 VIDISHA ROYA 11056
5-C 26 JAHANVI 10888
5-C 60 ZOYA HAQUE 10989
5-D 04 ADEETI NARAYAN 11669
5-D 10 ANANYA ROY 11071
5-D 46 SHAHLA YASMIN 10912
SECOND( GREEN HOUSE)

5-A 34 NABILA MAHFOOZ 11050
5-B 12 ANUSHKA RAJPUT 12953
5-B 13 ARIBA MARIYAM 10933
5-B 49 SWATI 10899
5-C 50 SNIGDHA 10895
5-C 52 SRISTI PANNA 10895
5-D 02 AASTHA SHANKER 11025
5-D 12 ANNI SINGH 10969
5-D 32 NAINCY 10922
5-D 41 SADIYA HUSSAIN 10927
THIRD( RED HOUSE)

5-A 01 AANVI ROUSHAN 10978
5-A 15 ANUSHKA RAJU 11031
5-A 45 SHANA RAJ 12921
5-A 50 SRISHTI RANJAN 10968
5-A 56 VAISHNVI SAHAY 10918
5-B 33 NAMEETA 10932
5-C 35 NISHA 10988
5-C 35 RUDRANGI 10955
5-C 48 SHRUTI 13334
5-D 28 LUBNA HABIBA ALAM 11074

5-D 54 TULIKA KUMARI 10993



29. RESULT OF VOLLEYBALL COMPETITION- 2016-17(V):(GIRLS)
FIRST( RED HOUSE)

5-A 15 ANUSHKA RAJ 11031
5-A 45 SHANA RAJ 12921
5-A 50 SRISHTI RANJAN 10968
5-B 33 NAMEETA 10932
5-C 36 POORVA 12959
5-C 48 SHRUTI 13334
5-D 44 SANYA RAJ 11062
SECOND( YELLOW HOUSE)

5-A 31 MALIHA TAHSEEN 10905
5-A 35 NYASHA KUMARI 10937
5-B 34 NAVYA RAVINITA 10931
5-C 43 RIYA JASMINE 11917
5-C 56 VAISHNAWI BHARTI 10963
5-D 13 AREEBA HUSSAIN 11067
5-D 50 SUHANI SINGH 12517
5-D 55 VANSHIKA 12187

THIRD(GREEN HOUSE)

5-A 14 ANSHIKA 11012
5-A 53 UPASANA 10990
5-B 05 ALISHAARYA 11661
5-B 10 ANMOL 11047
5-B 21 BHAVYA RAJ GAURAV 10883
5-B 36 PRAGYA 10975
5-B 40 RISHITA RAJ 10979
5-B 55 VIDISHA ROY 11056
5-C 04 AAMNA SINGH 10999
5-C 54 TANU PRIYA 10977
5-D 04 ADEETI NARAYAN 11699
5-D 10 ANANYA ROY 11071

30. RESULT OF VOLLEYBALL COMPETITION- 2016-17(V):(BOYS)
FIRST( GREEN HOUSE)

5-A 19 AYAN KUMAR JAISWAL 10950
5-A 39 PUSHKAR ARYAN 11013
5-B 56 YASHASVI 11741
5-C 14 ARYAMAN 11022
5-C 29 KRISHNA RAJDEEP 10973
5-D 18 AYUSH ANAND 11014
5-D 19 CHIRAG RAJ 11057
SECOND( YELLOW HOUSE)

5-A 07 ADITYA RAJ 11092
5-A 41 RISHAV PRAKASH 10946
5-A 44 SAMEER HEMBROM 11077
5-B 20 AYUSH RAJ 10960
5-B 22 DEVANG SHARMA 13335
5-B 43 SHAURYA HANSH 11663
5-C 07 AKSHAT KUMAR 10982
5-C 17 AYAAN TARIQUE 10881
5-D 01 AARUSH SHARAN 11081
5-D 36 PRATIK BHATT 10410
5-D 40 ROHIT LAKRA 11079

5-D 52 TANSU 11035



THIRD(RED HOUSE)

5-A
5-A
5-B
5-B
5-C
5-C
5-C
5-C
5-D

32
54
27
54
18
42
49
51
57

MD RIZWAN MOZAMMIL
UTKARSH UDIT

KRISH RAJ SUMAN
VARUN VISHAL

AYUSH SINGH

RISABHA KUMAR
SIDDHANT GARV

SOMYA RAJ

VEDANT SINHA

10974
11001
11697
10877
11591
10904
11744
11072
10957

31. RESULT OF BADMINTON COMPETITION- 2016-17(111-V):(BOYS)

CLASS
3-A
3-B
3-D

4-B
4-B
4-D

5-C
5-C
5-D

ROLL NO
06
09
05

08
30
10

29
41
05

NAME ADM NO

ADITYA KUMAR 12316
AKARSH NAMAN 12303
ADHYAN RAJ 12456
ANAHG ANUMAT 11603
LAKSHYA SINHA 11571
AMOGH AMEYA 11604
KRISHNA RAJDEEP 10973
RAJVARDHAN SINGH 10971
ADIYA AMBRISH 11002

32. RESULT OF BADMINTON COMPETITION- 2016-17(1lI-V):(GIRLS)

CLASS
3-A
3-C
3-B

4-C
4-8
4-C

5-B
5-C
5-C

ROLL NO
20
22
23

20
07
37

05
52
48

NAME ADM NO
ASTHA KAUSHIK 12354
AVANTIKA PATEL 12442
BHAVYA PANDAY 12492
BHAVNA SINGH 11570
ALIZA KHAN 11489
PRATIKASH BHARGAV 12931
ALISHAARYA 11661
SRISTI PANNA 10895
SHRUTI 13334

RESULT  HOUSE
1% YELLOW
2NP RED
3R BLUE
1 BLUE
2NP RED

3R YELLOW
1% GREEN
2NP YELLOW
3R BLUE

RESULT  HOUSE
1% BLUE

2NP RED

3RP GREEN
1% YELLOW
2NP RED

3RP GREEN
1% GREEN
2NP BLUE
3RP RED

33. RESULT OF POSTER MAKING COMPETITION- 2016-17(VI-VIII):

CLASS
6-D
6-C
6-C

7-C
7-B
7-A

8-C
8-B
8-C

ROLL NO
44
44
32

46
41
49

15
56
51

NAME ADM NO
SAGAR 10345
SAKSHI 10391
MEHA BHADANI 10352
SALVI RANI 10039
RASHIMI RATHI 9840

SHAYON CHAKRABORTY 12927

DHRUV RAJ 9513
VANSHIKA SOUMYA 9238
SOUMYA SUMAN 9309

RESULT

1ST
2ND

3RD

ST

N =

ND



34. RESULT OF POT COLORING COMPETITION- 2016-17(VI-VII):

CLASS ROLL NO NAME ADM NO RESULT
6-B 27 GAURAV RAJ 10725 1°7
6-A 17 ASHNA SHREYA LAKRA 10465 NP
6-A 53 VARSHA KUMARI 10437 3RP
7-C 46 SALVI RANI 10039 1°7
7-A 49 SHAYON CHAKRABORTY 12927 NP
7-C 34 MUSKAN VARDHAN 9834 3RP

35. RESULT OF WASTE ART COMPETITION- 2016-17(VIII-X):

CLASS ROLL NO NAME ADM NO RESULT
8-C 29 NAIVEDYAM 12955 1°7

8-C 48 SHUBHRA CHHAVI 9262 NP
8-C 16 DISHA BASU 9298 3RP
8-C 42 SAMYA SINGH 9303 3P
9-D 23 ESHA GARG 8669 1°7
9-A 57 SONALIKA RANI 10094 NP
9-D 39 RIDA E ZAINUB 8785 3RP
10-B 42 SHIVANI 8134 1°7
10-D 43 SHIWANGI RAJ 8160 NP
10-D 49 TWINKLE KUMARI 8177 3RP

36. RESULT OF ENGLISH DEBATE COMPETITION- 2016-17(VIlI-X):

CLASS ROLL NO NAME ADM NO RESULT
8-C 30 NEIL ROHAN D’CRUZE 9408 1°7
8-B 33 PRIYA SHANDILYA 9429 NP
8-A 47 SHRUTI PRIYA 9342 3RP
9-A 57 SONALIKA RANI 10094 1%
9-C 49 SHRISTI SAUMYA 8686 NP
9-C 37 PURVASHA SHARAN 8696 3RP
10-B 42 SATAKSHI 8152 1%
10-A 14 APURVA ANNAVI 8088 2NP
10-D 10 APOORVA SHANKER 8127 3P

37. RESULT OF ENGLISH ELOCUTION COMPETITION- 2016-17(ViI-X):

CLASS ROLL NO NAME ADM NO RESULT
6-D 21 AYAAN DUTTA 10409 1%
6-B 23 BHOOMI SINGH 10491 NP
6-B 31 KRITI SHARMA 11516 3RP
6-D 46 SARTHAK VERMA 10375 3RD
7-B 35 MUHAMMAD YUSUF GHAZALI 9832 1%
7-A 24  GILBERT ANSH PAUL 9929 NP

7-B 50 SHASHWAT ASHASVI 9800 3RP



38. RESULT OF COLOUR FILLING COMPETITION- 2016-17(I-111):

CLASS ROLL NO
1-C 55
1-C 40
1-C 20
2-D 14
2-D 22
2-C 22
3-B 17
3-C 22
3-B 30

1ST
2ND

3RD
2ND
3RD

2ND

NAME ADM NO RESULT
TRISHAA TANVI 13377
PRANJA 13189
DHRITI SINGH 13315

ANANYA SHREE 12821
ASKINI ABHAYA 12782
HARLEEN KAUR 12802
ARPITA SUMAN 12402
AVANTIKA PATEL 12442
KUMAR SAKSHAM 12355

3RD

39. RESULT OF INTER CLASS QUIZ COMPETITION- 2016-17(I-V):

CLASS ROLL NO
1-A 16
1-A 55
1-C 35
1-C 52
1-B 17
1-B 42
2-B 35
2-B 39
2-D 06
2-D 58
3-A 42
3-A 60
3-C 09
3-C 45
3-B 09
3-B 28
4-D 31
4-D 38
4-B 06
4-B 40
4a-C 13
4-C 14
5-C 13
5-C 47
5-D 03
5-D 26
5-B 05
5-B 16

NAME ADM NO RESULT
ARNAV SINGH 13374 1%
SWASTI SHREE 13384 1°7
NAYAN JEE 13280 2NP
SIDHI SINGH 13181 NP
ATHARV SINGH 13346 3RP
SAKSHAM 13193 3RP
DIVYANSH DIVYA 13355 1%
RAJIT RAJ 12911 157
ADITYA ANAND 12766 NP
SHUBHAM SHEKHAR 12852 ND
PRIYANSHU SINHA 13370 1%
DANIEL JACOB ARACKALAN 13607 1%
AKSHIT RAJ 12398 2NP
RUDRANK RAJ 12370 2NP
AKARSH NAMAN 12303 3RP
HARSH ANAND 12300 3RD
KUMAR PRIYAM 11533 1%
PRAKHAR MISHRA 13344 1%
ALIYA HASSAN 11684 2NP
PRITHVI RAJ MISHRA 11709 2P
ANURAG ASHU 11541 3RP
ARPIT RAJ 11547 3RP
ARIHANT KUMAR 11032 1T
SHIVANG RAJ 10943 15
ABHINAV ADITYA 11006 2'°
KAUSTUBH RAJESH SINGH 10976 2'°
ALISHAARYA 11661 3RP
ARSH 10886 3RD



